

## 300S Handrail Components

- 1 1" Tube Handrail
- 2 6" long Coupler
- 2 Stainless Steel Bases for Rail
- 8 1-1/4" Stainless Steel Machine Screw
- 8 1/4" Stainless Steel Flat Washer
- 8 1/4" Stainless Steel Lock Washer
- 8 1/4" Stainless Steel Hex Nut
- 1 1/8" Hex Wrench for Set screws in Bases

